Income and Expenditure 2020-21

Income

Funding Body Grants
Academic fees

Research Grants & Contracts
Other Income

Total

(2019-20 Total

Expenditure

Academic Departments & Services
Research Grants & Contracts
Maintenance of Premises
Residences, Catering & Conferences
Administration & Central Services
Other

Total

(2019-20 Total

Source: Financial Statements

Research Income 2020-21

Research Councils & Charities
Industry & Commerce
Government/Public Bodies
Total

(2019-20 Total

Source: Financial Statements

M
42.2
1725
355
61.5

317
327.3 )

M
131.6
26.7
43.7
29.3
54.4
16.8

3025
2726 )

M
19.1
6.2
10.2

355
380 )

14
55
1
20
100

%
44

14
10
18

100

%
54
17
29

100

Headcount of Staff (as at 1 December 2021)

Full-time Part-time Total |FTE
Administrative Services 333 265 598 486
Management & Specialist 526 146 672 616
Operational Services 251 510 761 492
Specialist and Supporting Academic 37 158 529 445
Research, Teaching and Enterprise 754 57 811 787
Technical Services 167 29 196 185
Total 2402 1165 3567 3011
(December 2020 total) 2480 1171 3651 3097

FTE=Full Time Equivalent

University Estate (as at December 2021)

Campus Area
523 acres of which 44.33 acres is dedicated to playing fields
Academic and Support Services Space NIA is 169,889 m?
Total Commercial Space GIA is 71,611 m?
University Residential Space GIA 97,782 m?

Further Information

Further information on some of the data presented can be found in the following University

publications:

Careers Information:
http://www.Iboro.ac.uk/services/careers/students-and-graduates/

Financial Information: University Accounts 2020-2021
http://www.Iboro.ac.uk/services/finance-office/visitors/statements/

University Website: http://www.Iboro.ac.uk
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Student Numbers 2021-22

Grand Total:

19,449

(2020-21 Total: 18,591)

Full-time Students (Home and International)

Part-time Students (Home and International)

School/Dept Undergraduate Postgraduate  Postgraduate Total
Taught Research
A tical, Automotive, Chemical &

Materials Engineering 1222 74 120 1416
Aero & Auto Eng 683 47 46 776
Chemical Engineering 265 15 42 322
Materials 274 12 32 318
Business & Economics 2707 462 99 3268
Architecture, Building & Civil Eng 993 78 95 1166
Design and Creative Arts 1567 191 104 1862
Design 626 166 64 856
Creative Arts 941 25 40 1006
Wolfson School of Mechanical, Electrical and

Manufacturing Eng 1461 101 149 1711
Science 1985 125 155 2265
Foundation Studies 247 247
Chemistry 249 16 46 311
Computer Science 649 90 41 780
Natural Sciences 82 82
School of Mathematics 580 16 50 646
Physics 178 3 18 199
Social Sciences and Humanities 1924 138 112 2174
Geography and Environment 484 43 28 555
International Relations, Politics and History 736 12 26 774
Communication and Media 220 67 34 321
Criminology, Sociology and Social Policy 286 6 13 305
English 198 10 11 219
Sport, Exercise & Health

Sciences 2691 440 156 3287
Sport, Exercise & Health Sciences 2691 368 156 3215
Teacher Education Unit 72 72
Loughborough University

London 613 77 690
Total 14550 2222 1067 17839

(2020-21 Total 13977 2091 1029 17097)

School Undergraduate* Postgraduate  Postgraduate Total
Aeronautical, Automotive, Taught** Research

Chemical & Materials Engineering 59 15 13 87
Business & Economics 32 270 20 322
Architecture, Building & Civil Eng 20 107 13 140
Design and Creative Arts 21 49 26 96
Mechanical, Electrical

& Manufacturing Engineering 39 184 14 237
Science 100 14 1 125
Social Sciences and Humanities 26 21 19 66
Sport, Exercise & Health Sciences 56 88 51 195
Loughborough University London 42 10 52
Total 353 790 177 1320
(2020-21 total 278 766 161 1205)
*includes students repeating modules
**not all students registered for modules in current academic year
Others - tull & part-time (eg. temporary exchange and staft research registrations) 196

(Others 2020-21 total 171)

Full-time Part-time Total
Further Education 94 94
(Creative Arts FE Programme) (FE 2020-21 total 118)

Sandwich Programmes

66% of full-ime undergraduates are registered on sandwich programmes.
1814 of these are currently undertaking their professionalfindustrial training.

Gender Split (All Students)

59% (Male)
1% (Other)*

40% (Female) *Other includes Non-Binary, Other and Prefer not to say;
labels are defined by HESA

International Students 2021-22 (full & part-time)

School Undergraduate Postgraduate ~ Postgraduate
Aeronautical, Automotive, Chemical & Taught Research

Materials Engineering 98 62 35
Business & Economics 293 387 66
Architecture, Building & Civil Eng 61 135 50
Design and Creative Arts 126 161 49
Mechanical, Electrical

& Manufacturing Engineering 161 85 7
Science 180 53 56
Social Sciences and Humanities 113 63 40
Sport, Exercise & Health Sciences 273 146 64
Loughborough University, London 488 37
Total 1305 1580 468
(2020-21 total it 1227 feczerd

Total

195
746
246
336

317
289
216
483
525
3353
2870)

Main non-UK countries of origin: People's Republic of China including Hong Kong (36%),

India (18%), Nigeria (5%), United Arab Emirates (3%), Malaysia (3%), Kenya (2%),
USA (2%), South Korea (2%)

Undergraduate (Home fee full-time) Admissions October 2021

Intake Under 21
4121 (97.8%)

Intake 21+
92 (2.2%)

Total Applications Total Intake
28724 4213

Destinations of UK first degree graduates 15 months after Graduation

Graduation Year:
Employment
Further Study
Seeking employment

http:/A Iboro.a i e

2019
84.4%
9.8%
5.8%


http://www.lboro.ac.uk/services/careers/staff/graduate-destinations/
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